
Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: New Order #3434
1 message

Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> 18 August 2025 at 13:44
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

 

The customer is happy to continue with the Teledyne T-7 sensors so we’d like to order x3 please. I have
made the customer aware of the lead time.

 

Thanks!

 

 

Kind Regards,

 

Beth

 

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

 

 

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: 18 August 2025 10:19
To: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>
Subject: Re: New Order #3434

 

Thank you Beth

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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On Mon, 18 Aug 2025 at 10:18, Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Ah ok no worries. I have emailed the customer to see how they’d like to move forward. I will let you
know what they say once we get a response, thanks!

 

 

Kind Regards,

 

Beth 😊

 

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

 

 

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: 18 August 2025 09:27
To: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>
Subject: Re: New Order #3434

 

Hi Beth

 

The T-7V is no longer available, we can still supply the original Teledyne T-7, but it is quite expensive and it is not
available from stock.

The estimated lead time would be mid to late September.

T-7 = GBP £60 each EXW

 

We sell very few of these, as the monitors that tend to use them are well over 20 years old.

Please let me know how you would like to proceed?

 

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 18 Aug 2025 at 09:16, Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

I hope you are well and have had a nice weekend :)

 

Could I please place an order for the following:

 

X3 T-7 Oxygen Sensor

 

 

Kind Regards,

Beth 😊
 

Narked at 90 Ltd

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

 

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

 

The contents of this email are confidential in nature and is a copyright work belonging to Na90. This email may not be
copied or disseminated without the prior authorisation of the author, whether by forwarding or copying this email in reply
except as stated below.
The recipient of this email may reply to the author with a copy of this email attached but may not copy other addressees.
By replying to the author with a copy of this email attached, the recipient agrees that Na90 may use the contents of this
email in any way, including distribution to third parties. The recipient also waives the right to any confidentiality notice
applied to their correspondence. This email is intended for the above named addressee only
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